State of Minnesota	District Court
County	Judicial District: Carver County
Annier	
In the Matter of the Estate of	Case Type: Probate
In the Matter of the Estate of: WRITTEN STATEMENT OF CLAIM STATE OF MINNESOTA SS COUNTY OF I. My name is: Jacque A SS COUNTY OF LAYER I. My name is: Jacque A SS COUNTY OF LAYER I. My name is: Jacque A SS COUNTY OF LAYER I. My name is: Jacque A SS COUNTY OF LAYER I. My name is: Jacque A SS I. My name is: Jacque A My	
Trunce Kogels Nelson	
STATE OF MINNESOTA)	
14:04:	SS
Judicial District: Court File Number: Case Type: WRITTEN STATEMENT OF CLAIM Full Name) Decedent WRITTEN STATEMENT OF CLAIM STATE OF MINNESOTA SS COUNTY OF I. My name is: A count File Number: STATE OF MINNESOTA SS COUNTY OF I. My name is: A count File Number: SS COUNTY OF I. My name is: A count File Number: SS COUNTY OF I. My name is: A count File Number: SS COUNTY OF I. My name is: A count File Number: A count	
1 My name is: \ \ \(\lambda \) (\(\lambda \)) (\(\lambda \) (\(\lambda \) (\(\lambda \)) (\(\lambda \)) (\(\lambda \) (\(\lambda \)) (\(\la	\mathcal{A}
	and I
	317 N. AVSON AVE
LITCHET ALD MN 55355 503-255-35-35	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1 Knowledge of a testamentare
HOW AN CLASS TO CLASS VI	In 2006 by the law tird,
Prince named muchildu	SOM AND POLICOLE AS LANGER WEST
secured by:	
	•
9. If the claim is contingent or unliquidate	ed, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows:
MA	
·	
10. Under penalties for periury I declare the	nat I have read this document and I know or
illia lin	\bigcap
	410
*	t 10/200 1/(0/-/00/
Nar	ne: Jacquellie Willison
Stre	et Address: 317 N. Austin Ave
Cit	y/State/Zip: Litelyfield, MN 55355
E-n	nail address: Trincess Jakay & gmail-com